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AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ISIN:  AT0000969985

Prehled

28.06.2024 22:26:29
Cena

21,60 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchoz
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1,10% (-0,24)

AT0000969985
ATS

Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Akcie

838 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX

21,54 EUR
(250)

21,66 EUR
(240)

21,92 EUR
21,92 EUR
21,50 EUR
i 21,84 EUR

21,58741
EUR

3.941
85.075,98
28
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
28.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
27.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
26.06.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
25.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
24.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

VSechny burzy pro AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 28.06.2024 17:35 21,36 EUR 0,11 36
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208014978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2768d057dd66d2a47478a1bcc38617404424e00490616356230163005b46d24&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6634fca08f65d0451&time=1719772153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5f0e513a08cbde09b7579795917fccc8368c658c6250191e01169f3cb88f60&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f84353999372a1bf&time=1719772153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99d0608734d7019307308bca08280c4b35806549638eec8e4bd08abec7d0806f&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e658edfa60073fb3e&time=1719772153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1715d23ccfb8fb90ab1abad8164acf4a2188862cdd2c740274c218816319b57c&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0627ace52c958d93&time=1719772153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4641dd4a4afaed453dc0deb102cf81aa3ae8bc476065c105fe5491e27765db3d&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0a145002ebf59c0d&time=1719772153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92833

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: AT&S AUSTRIA
TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
27.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
10.05.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

17:35
22:26
16:29
16:15
08:00
17:30

08:16
13:01
09:45
16:16
19:30
08:01

21,56 EUR
21,60 EUR
21,62 EUR
549,00 CZK
21,70 EUR
21,47 EUR

21,74 EUR
21,48 EUR
21,58 EUR
22,65 USD
21,44 EUR
21,80 EUR

1,01
0,09
0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000969985-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000969985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7058

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Detaily
28.06.2024 22:26:29
Cena
21,60 EUR
Zména O  -1,10% (-0,24)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000969985
Symbol ATS
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 838 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 21,54 EUR
(250)
Prodej (Castka) 21,66 EUR
(240)
Oteviraci cena 21,92 EUR
Max 21,92 EUR
Min 21,50 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 21,84 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 21,58741
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3.941
Obchodovany objem 85.075,98
Pocet obchodu 28
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -17,18% -33,56% -41,81%
Vykonn. -4,46 -10,86  -15,45
(abs.)
Beta 1,08 1,37 1,08
Volatilita 42,17 41,28 45,67

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

21,78 EUR (4.643
21,82 EUR (5.474
20,16 EUR (8.829
24,58 EUR (7.840

26,66 EUR (02.01.2024

16,11 EUR (20.03.2024

34,94 EUR (01.08.2023

16,11 EUR (20.03.2024

—_— = — — — = o &
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AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

AT & S Austria Technologie & Systemtechnik AG engages in the development,
manufacture, and trade of printed circuit boards (PCB) and IC substrates. It operates
through the following segments: Mobile Devices and Substrates; Automotive, Industrial,
Medical; and Others. The Mobile Devices and Substrates segment produces and supplies
PCBs for mobile end-users such as smartphones, tablets, notebooks, and consumer
products such as digital camera as well as substrates for desktop PCs and servers. The
Kontakty Automotive, Industrial, Medical segment supports a range of customers in the field of

AT & S AUSTRIA TECHNOLOGIE & automotive supplies, industrial applications., medical technology, aer.ospacg,'s:ecurity, and
SYSTEMTECHNIK AG other sectors. The Other segment deals with the corporate and holding activities. The
company was founded in 1987 and is headquartered in Leoben, Austria.

Fabriksgasse 13 - 8700 Leoben
Telefon:+43-3842-200-0

Fax+ Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti
i Andreas Chairman of Managing Hannes Androsch ~ Chairman of
E-mail:inf ts.net
mail:info@ats.ne Gerstenmayer Board Supervisory Board
Peter Griehsnig  Member of Executive Georg Riedl Member of
PDF ke stazeni Committee Supervisory Board
Report spole¢nosti: AT&S AUSTRIA &y Ingolf Schréder ~ Member of Executive Gertrude Tumpel-  Member of
TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG Committee Gugerell Supervisory Board
Peter Schneider Member of Executive Hermann Eul Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Petra Preining Member of Executive Karin Schaupp Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Regina Prehofer Member of
Supervisory Board

Bianca Ernhardt Member of
Supervisory Board

Christa Kdberl Member of
Supervisory Board

Georg Hansis Member of
Supervisory Board

Glnter Pint Member of
Supervisory Board

Lars Reger Member of
Supervisory Board

Robert Lasshofer ~ Member of
Supervisory Board

Siegfried Trauch Member of
Supervisory Board

Wolfgang Fleck Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ats.net
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000969985-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000969985
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